M 10000m
1

652
2 657
3 662
4 659
5 654
6 650
7 653
8 656
9 660
10 655
11 664
12 663

661

651

665

N 10000m

Eesti 10 000 m jooksu MV

Taivo PUI

Viljar VALLIMAE
llja NIKOLAJEV
Alexey MARKOV
Sander JURS
Dmitri ARISTOV
Kaupo SASMIN
Ivar IVANOV
Deniss KOSELEV
Allan MANNI
Kristo REINSALU
Taavi TAMBUR
Sergei TSEREPANNIKOV
Taavi TUBILIS
Mart HODOREV

(Eesti MV)

265
266
261
268
269
260
264
267
270
0 262
271

POoo~NOUOR~WNE

Liina LUIK

Leila LUIK

Kristina DOLMATOVA
Egle MATAS
Annika RIHMA
Evelin KARNER
Helena LAUMETS
Lily LUIK

Julia BULINA
Monika IRVES
Galina LOGVINOVA

04.06.1981 SK Sportkeskus ee
21.03.1987 Tartu U. ASK
03.07.1981 Stamina SK
14.04.1986 Tartu U. ASK
29.08.1985 SK Sportkeskus ee
20.04.1993 KJK Atleetika
12.04.1986 SK Sportkeskus ee
09.08.1984 KJK L&unaldvi
08.07.1989 Tartu U. ASK
23.11.1984 SK Sportkeskus ee
22.12.1977 Stamina SK
03.06.1983 Stamina SK
15.08.1983 Stamina SK
30.05.1988 KJIK Juunior
28.03.1994 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

14.10.1985 Tartu U. ASK
14.10.1985 Tartu U. ASK
08.01.1990 Stamina SK
20.02.1983 Tartu U. ASK
14.06.1984 SK Sportkeskus ee
18.05.1977 Stamina SK
23.10.1988 Tartu SS Kalev
14.10.1985 Tartu U. ASK
22.11.1988 KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
28.02.1975 KJK Lounaldvi
28.04.1993 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

30.06.2011, Kohila

30.32,00
30.48,22
30.53,21
32.18,66
32.30,85
33.10,54
33.11,86
33.59,01
34.06,15
34.08,63
34.28,49
34.51,53
DNF

DNF

DNF

36.52,82
37.19,55
37.38,52
38.20,31
38.43,76
39.26,34
39.58,77
40.24,64
40.58,22
43.47,05
DNF



